Features
• Smooth operation
• High electrical conductivity
• Long-lasting durability
20220405
Ø 22/25 mm
Emergency Switches
S2ER Series

Control Switches Panel thickness Tightening torque
Ø 22/25/30  mm Max. 6 mm ≤ 1.96 N.m
Ordering Information
This is only for reference.  For selecting the specified Model, follow the Autonics website.
Model is based on control unit+block combination. Control units or blocks are sold separately. In case of block, refer to control switch accessories.
S2ER - E ❶ R ❷ ❸ ❹
Control unit Block
❶ Button type
1: (Non-illuminated) D30 + Long head
2: (Non-illuminated) D30 + Short head
3: (Non-illuminated) D40 + Short head
4: (Illuminated) D40 + Short head
5: (Non-illuminated) D60 + Short head
❸ LED block (D40)
D: 1 AC/DC voltage type
L: 1 AC voltage type
❷ Contact block
A: 1 A contact
2A: 2 A contacts
3A: 3 A contacts
B: 1 B contact
2B: 2 B contacts
3B: 3 B contacts
AB: 1 A contact, 1 B contact
2AB:  2 A contacts, 1 B contact
A2B: 1 A contact, 2 B contacts
❹ Block
No mark: Singular type
M: Modular type
Model
Contact block LED block
A contact B contact AC/DC voltage AC voltage
S2ER-E1RA(M) 1 -
- -
S2ER-E1R2A(M) 2 -
S2ER-E1R3A(M) 3 -
S2ER-E1RB(M) - 1
S2ER-E1R2B(M) - 2
S2ER-E1R3B(M) - 3
S2ER-E1RAB(M) 1 1
S2ER-E1R2AB(M) 2 1
S2ER-E1RA2B(M) 1 2
S2ER-E2RA(M) 1 -
- -
S2ER-E2R2A(M) 2 -
S2ER-E2R3A(M) 3 -
S2ER-E2RB(M) - 1
S2ER-E2R2B(M) - 2
S2ER-E2R3B(M) - 3
S2ER-E2RAB(M) 1 1
S2ER-E2R2AB(M) 2 1
S2ER-E2RA2B(M) 1 2
S2ER-E3RA(M) 1 -
- -
S2ER-E3RA(M) 2 -
S2ER-E3R3A(M) 3 -
S2ER-E3RB(M) - 1
S2ER-E3RB-EL  01) - 1
S2ER-E3R2B(M) - 2
S2ER-E3R3B(M) - 3
S2ER-E3RAB(M) 1 1
S2ER-E3R2AB(M) 2 1
S2ER-E3RA2B(M) 1 2
S2ER-E4RAD(M) 1 -
1 -
S2ER-E4R2AD(M) 2 -
S2ER-E4RBD(M) - 1